
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
157 
143 

22 
177 

23 
222 

50 
33 

1 
14 
13 
27 
60 

118 
11 
32 
96 

202 
17 
88 

299 

Name 
M. MUROBBIL VITTONI 
HUSNI ZAINUL FUADZY 
JOHN EMERSON INGUITO 
ADYTYA FAUZI 
GUPITA KRESNA WARDHANA 
FAHMI BASAM 
AHMAD AFIF AMRAN 
FARRES PUTRA MOHD FADHILL 
NAZIRUL IZZAT MD BAHAUDDIN 
PEERAPONG LUIBOONPENG 
MD AKID AZIZ 
GIAN CARLO MAURICIO 
WAHYU AJI TRILAKSANA 
***JOSEPH DOMINIQUE PURINO 
AHMAD FAZRUL SHAM 
REYKAT YUSUF FADILAH 
HAFIZD FAHRIL RASYADAN 
DIMAS JULI ATMOKO 
MASATO FERNANDO 
***MD ADIB ARSYAD MD HISAM 
**SUCHAT DUANGJIT 

Practice 1 
1:59.575 
2:00.882 
2:01.933 
2:00.550 
2:02.086 
2:00.998 
2:01.552 
2:01.943 
2:05.429 
2:01.788 
2:01.109 
2:02.348 
2:01.589 
2:04.170 
2:01.628 
2:03.970 
2:04.034 
2:02.437 
2:03.494 
2:03.329 
2:12.636 

Practice 2 
1:59.819 
2:00.281 
2:00.476 
2:00.684 
2:00.595 
2:00.603 
2:00.663 
2:00.833 
2:00.854 
2:00.950 
2:01.650 
2:01.200 
2:01.437 
2:01.552 
2:01.647 
2:02.016 
2:02.106 
2:03.217 
2:02.553 
2:02.637 

Fastest 
1:59.575 
2:00.281 
2:00.476 
2:00.550 
2:00.595 
2:00.603 
2:00.663 
2:00.833 
2:00.854 
2:00.950 
2:01.109 
2:01.200 
2:01.437 
2:01.552 
2:01.628 
2:02.016 
2:02.106 
2:02.437 
2:02.553 
2:02.637 
2:12.636 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP R.6 
UB150 

Official Combined Practice 1,2 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 


